SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. in MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared : 7

SINo Course

Medical Microbiology

Medical Microbiology

Medical Microbiology

Pathology

Pathology

Pathology

Clinical Biochemistry

SSUHS/27/2022/Ex[11126

College

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwabhati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

GEA National College,
Guwahati

Roll No

28944

28945

28946

28948

28949

28950

28951

Name Result Remark

Saurav Kumar Dutta Pass

Sima Talukdar Pass
Umme Habiba Pass
Sultana

Bejavada Vinay Pass
sagar

Kamal Raj Hazarika Pass

Suman Kumari Pass

Rituraj Das Pass

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 7

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

03 October 2024
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