

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF M.Sc. in MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY, 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2024)

Appeared: 7 Passed: 7

SI	No	Course	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
	1	Medical Microbiology	GEA National College, Guwahati	28944	Saurav Kumar Dutta	Pass	
	2	Medical Microbiology	GEA National College, Guwahati	28945	Sima Talukdar	Pass	
	3	Medical Microbiology	GEA National College, Guwahati	28946	Umme Habiba Sultana	Pass	
	4	Pathology	GEA National College, Guwahati	28948	Bejavada Vinay sagar	Pass	
	5	Pathology	GEA National College, Guwahati	28949	Kamal Raj Hazarika	Pass	
	6	Pathology	GEA National College, Guwahati	28950	Suman Kumari	Pass	
	7	Clinical Biochemistry	GEA National College, Guwahati	28951	Rituraj Das	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences